
Platz Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat

1 438 Dont Skip It Up Asa Kummerling Sweden

2 169 Disavowed Britta And Guenter Fischer Germany

3 205 TL Annie Getyourgun Juergen Gerdes Germany

4 176 Cody Brownbear Elisa Frischbier Germany

5 371 Mate To Win Only Cornelia Pickel Germany

6 199 Aint It The Blues Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier Germany

7 159 LS Chips Lil Ruby Ricarda Hundt Germany

8 110 I Know Im Certified Julia Koehl Germany

9 132 Xtreme Asset Daniel Poulayon France

10 461 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany

Senior Trail Open

Internationaler DQHA Champion



Start Nr Pferd Besitzer Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

390 High Quality Version Miriam Or Leandra Rohr Germany 73,5 73,5 77 77

438 Dont Skip It Up Asa Kummerling Sweden 73,5 73,5 77 75,5

169 Disavowed Britta And Guenter Fischer Germany 74,5 74,5 75,5 74,5

437 The One That I Want Lesley Haanen Netherlands 75,5 71,5 75 72,5

110 I Know Im Certified Julia Koehl Germany 71,5 72,5 75,5 73,5

176 Cody Brownbear Elisa Frischbier Germany 73,5 72 74,5 72

132 Xtreme Asset Daniel Poulayon France 74 71,5 74 69,5

159 LS Chips Lil Ruby Hundt Michael/Dagmar/Ricarda Germany 71,5 71 75 71,5

479 Only A Glamour Girl Sim Shiang-Fei Germany 70,5 74 71 71,5

136 Be Mine For Certain Babs Coppens Netherlands 74,5 68,5 71 72

391 Shes My Princess Daniela Rohrseitz Germany 70 71 72,5 70,5

205 TL Annie Getyourgun Juergen Gerdes Germany 72 67,5 71,5 70,5

371 Mate To Win Only Cornelia Pickel Germany 69 69,5 71 70,5

461 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 69 70 71,5 69

199 Aint It The Blues Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier Germany 71 67,5 68,5 72,5

204 Epitome Rito Juergen Gerdes Germany 69,5 66 72 70

245 Clearly Open Range Marie-Paule Majerus Luxembourg 66,5 67,5 71 71

459 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 70 67,5 71 67,5

229 Ima Cool Personality Cindy Hessels Netherlands 68 70 70 67,5

258 Lazyiswhatlazydoes Jacqueline Korioth Germany 69,5 69,5 69 66

375 Five Times Luck Girl Sabine Prause Germany 69,5 67 69 68

362 Aint Gonna Dance Nina B Obermueller Germany 69,5 67,5 68 68,5

408 Freckles Onthe Range Jessy Goossens Belgium 68,5 68,5 69 67

252 Hints Newcomer Billy Nadja Kladek Germany 68 65,5 71,5 68

281 Nitesgonnabeelong Sabine Schulz Germany 71 68,5 67,5 65,5

275 Imagimotion Gudrun Schmidtke Germany 68 67,5 69,5 67,5

379 Put Your Dress Up Julia Rasche Germany 69 66,5 69 65,5

347 Hc Ima Good Hot One Peer Kraack Germany 67 63 69 66,5

235 A New Maker Money Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany 63,5 58,5 65 62,5

141 Ive A Fancy Dress Marzia Danieletto Italy 64 55 65,5 59,5

103 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Germany 61,5 59 61 61

470 Rapzodee In Blue Michael Middel Germany 65 56 57,5 59

234 Hot On My Asset Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany 65,5 61,5 69 67

402 Flyin Step Andre Dr Haase Germany 0 0 0 0

314 RR Suddenly Moonlite Stephanie Weber Germany 0 0 0 0

Ergebnisse Show 1-4

Senior Trail Open



Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Besitzer Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Summe

390 High Quality Version Nina Leiner Austria Miriam Or Leandra Rohr Germany 73,5 73,5 77 77 301

438 Dont Skip It Up Cora Kummerling Sweden Asa Kummerling Sweden 73,5 73,5 77 75,5 299,5

169 Disavowed Hannah Friedl Austria Britta And Guenter Fischer Germany 74,5 74,5 75,5 74,5 299

437 The One That I Want Lesley Haanen Netherlands Lesley Haanen Netherlands 75,5 71,5 75 72,5 294,5

110 I Know Im Certified Franca Bartke Germany Julia Koehl Germany 71,5 72,5 75,5 73,5 293

176 Cody Brownbear Anna Guerlich Germany Elisa Frischbier Germany 73,5 72 74,5 72 292

132 Xtreme Asset Barbara Ceusters Belgium Daniel Poulayon France 74 71,5 74 69,5 289

159 LS Chips Lil Ruby Alexander Eck (PH) Germany Hundt Michael/Dagmar/Ricarda Germany 71,5 71 75 71,5 289

479 Only A Glamour Girl Nina Leiner Austria Sim Shiang-Fei Germany 70,5 74 71 71,5 287

136 Be Mine For Certain Babs Coppens Netherlands Babs Coppens Netherlands 74,5 68,5 71 72 286

391 Shes My Princess Alexander Eck (PH) Germany Daniela Rohrseitz Germany 70 71 72,5 70,5 284

205 TL Annie Getyourgun Caroline Leckebusch Germany Juergen Gerdes Germany 72 67,5 71,5 70,5 281,5

371 Mate To Win Only Marina Schwank Germany Cornelia Pickel Germany 69 69,5 71 70,5 280

461 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 69 70 71,5 69 279,5

199 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier Germany 71 67,5 68,5 72,5 279,5

204 Epitome Rito Linda Leckebusch-Stark (PH) Germany Juergen Gerdes Germany 69,5 66 72 70 277,5

245 Clearly Open Range Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Germany Marie-Paule Majerus Luxembourg 66,5 67,5 71 71 276

459 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 70 67,5 71 67,5 276

229 Ima Cool Personality Cindy Hessels Netherlands Cindy Hessels Netherlands 68 70 70 67,5 275,5

258 Lazyiswhatlazydoes Stefanie Bubenzer (PH) Germany Jacqueline Korioth Germany 69,5 69,5 69 66 274

375 Five Times Luck Girl Sabine Prause Germany Sabine Prause Germany 69,5 67 69 68 273,5

362 Aint Gonna Dance Nina B Obermueller (PH) Germany Nina B Obermueller Germany 69,5 67,5 68 68,5 273,5

Finalisten

Senior Trail Open



Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Besitzer Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Summe

Finalisten

Senior Trail Open

408 Freckles Onthe Range Jessy Goossens Belgium Jessy Goossens Belgium 68,5 68,5 69 67 273

252 Hints Newcomer Billy Nadja Kladek Germany Nadja Kladek Germany 68 65,5 71,5 68 273

281 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer (PH) Germany Sabine Schulz Germany 71 68,5 67,5 65,5 272,5

275 Imagimotion Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Germany Gudrun Schmidtke Germany 68 67,5 69,5 67,5 272,5

379 Put Your Dress Up Alexander Eck (PH) Germany Julia Rasche Germany 69 66,5 69 65,5 270

347 Hc Ima Good Hot One Laura Kraack Switzerland Peer Kraack Germany 67 63 69 66,5 265,5

235 A New Maker Money Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany 63,5 58,5 65 62,5 249,5

141 Ive A Fancy Dress Marzia Danieletto Italy Marzia Danieletto Italy 64 55 65,5 59,5 244

103 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Germany Timo Antweiler Germany 61,5 59 61 61 242,5

470 Rapzodee In Blue Anne Osterhammel Germany Michael Middel Germany 65 56 57,5 59 237,5

234 Hot On My Asset Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany 65,5 61,5 69 67 136

402 Flyin Step Andre Dr Haase Germany Andre Dr Haase Germany 0 0 0 0 0

314 RR Suddenly Moonlite Stefanie Bubenzer (PH) Germany Stephanie Weber Germany 0 0 0 0 0



Platz Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat OwnerName Country Richter 1 Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5 Summe Max Min Endsumme

1 438 Dont Skip It Up Cora Kummerling Sweden Asa Kummerling Sweden 76,5 77,5 79,5 77 77 387,5 79,5 76,5 231,5

2 169 Disavowed Hannah Friedl Austria Britta And Guenter Fischer Germany 73,5 70,5 75 75 74,5 368,5 75 70,5 223

3 205 TL Annie Getyourgun Caroline Leckebusch Germany Juergen Gerdes Germany 74 73 73,5 73 74 367,5 74 73 220,5

4 176 Cody Brownbear Anna Guerlich Germany Elisa Frischbier Germany 72,5 77 73 70,5 73 366 77 70,5 218,5

5 371 Mate To Win Only Marina Schwank Germany Cornelia Pickel Germany 72,5 69,5 73 72 71,5 358,5 73 69,5 216

6 199 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier Germany 70 65,5 74,5 74 72 356 74,5 65,5 216

7 159 LS Chips Lil Ruby Alexander Eck (PH) Germany Ricarda Hundt Germany 71,5 70 73,5 68 73 356 73,5 68 214,5

8 110 I Know Im Certified Franca Bartke Germany Julia Koehl Germany 69,5 74,5 73,5 70,5 70 358 74,5 69,5 214

9 132 Xtreme Asset Barbara Ceusters Belgium Daniel Poulayon France 73 63,5 72 68,5 70,5 347,5 73 63,5 211

10 461 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 70 63 70 69 69 341 70 63 208

11 390 High Quality Version Nina Leiner Austria Miriam Or Leandra Rohr Germany 64,5 67 74 68,5 71 345 74 64,5 206,5

12 136 Be Mine For Certain Babs Coppens Netherlands Babs Coppens Netherlands 69,5 68,5 70 67 64 339 70 64 205

13 479 Only A Glamour Girl Nina Leiner Austria Sim Shiang-Fei Germany 69 67 68,5 67 65,5 337 69 65,5 202,5

14 437 The One That I Want Lesley Haanen Netherlands Lesley Haanen Netherlands 67,5 67 69 64 65,5 333 69 64 200

Finalist 391 Shes My Princess Alexander Eck (PH) Germany Daniela Rohrseitz Germany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Internationaler DQHA Champion

Senior Trail Open


